
 
Frank Augustus Miller Middle School 

Distance Learning - Teacher Office Hours 
 

*Google Meets Office Hours are for Student/Teacher ONLY* 
 

Teacher Subject Days Time 
Type of Office Hours 

(Email, Classroom, Google Meets) 
 
 

Mr. Aguirre PE & Explore T, TH 12:30 - 1:30 pm Email 
zaguirre@riversideunified.org 

Mr. Ahmadi History 7 M, W 10:00 - 11:00 am Google Meets/Livestream 
Email: M - F 24 hr  

aahmadi@riversideunified.org 

Ms. Ayala ELD & Spanish 1 M, TH M 1:00 - 2:00 pm 
Th 2:00 - 3:00 pm 

1 on 1 Google Meets through 
meet.google.com 

mayala@riversideunified.org 
Available through email M-F 24 hrs 

Mrs. Bates Art & Explore Wednesday 11:50 - 12:20 pm Google Meets 
 Email M-F 

abates@riversideunified.org 

Mr. Berz History 7/8 M-F 10:00 - 11:00 am gberz@riversideunified.org 

Mrs. Blasjo ELA/Explore/CTE M-Th See Google 
Classroom 

Meet.google.com 
rblasjo@riversideunified.org  

Ms. Castillo Math 7/8 Wednesday  12:00 -1:00 pm Email, Remind or Google Classroom 
tcastillo@riversideunified.org  

mailto:zaguirre@riversideunified.org
mailto:aahmadi@riversideunified.org
mailto:mayala@riversideunified.org
mailto:abates@riversideunified.org
mailto:gberz@riversideunified.org
mailto:rblasjo@riversideunified.org
mailto:tcastillo@riversideunified.org


 
Frank Augustus Miller Middle School 

Distance Learning - Teacher Office Hours 
 

*Google Meets Office Hours are for Student/Teacher ONLY* 
 

Teacher Subject Days Time 
Type of Office Hours 

(Email, Classroom, Google Meets) 
 

Mrs. Crawford ELA 8 M - F 9:00 am - 7:00 pm Email: scrawford@riversideunified.org 
Padlet 

Ms. Donahoo History 8 M - F 1:00 - 2:00 PM Email 
adonahoo@riversideunified.org 

Mrs. Dorantes-Navarrete yELA/History 8 M - F 2:30 - 4:00 PM Email and Remind 
1-1 Google Meet by appointment 
vnavarrete@riversideunified.org 

Mr. DuBois PE T, F 11:00 am - 12:00pm Email:  ddubois@riversideunified.org 

Mrs. Estrada-Carillo SH M-F 9:30 am - 12:30 pm Email, Google Meets, Phone 
lestrada-carillo@riversideunified.org 

Mr. Genung Science 8 M T TH F 
 
 

10:00 - 11:00 am Email 
wgenung@riversideunified.org 
Google Meet by appointment 

● Open to other times if 
necessary 

● Will respond to Emails 
throughout the day 

 

mailto:scrawford@riversideunified.org
https://padlet.com/scrawford28/dj2twywcrujw
mailto:adonahoo@riversideunified.org
mailto:vnavarrete@riversideunified.org
mailto:ddubois@riversideunified.org
mailto:lestrada-carillo@riversideunified.org
mailto:wgenung@riversideunified.org


 
Frank Augustus Miller Middle School 

Distance Learning - Teacher Office Hours 
 

*Google Meets Office Hours are for Student/Teacher ONLY* 
 

Teacher Subject Days Time 
Type of Office Hours 

(Email, Classroom, Google Meets) 
 

Mrs. Gordon ELA 7 
ELA 8 

T,  Th 
Th 

11:00 am - 12:00 pm 
1:00 - 2:00 pm 

Google Meets: kgordons7 
Google Meets: kgordons8H 

Email 8:00 am -8:00 pm Daily 
kgordon@riversideunified.org 

Ms. Graydon ELA 7/8 & SFS M-F 12:00 - 1:00 pm  Email / Classroom 
agraydon@riversideunified.org 

Mrs. Green Math 8 
Accel 

M,W,F 9:00 - 9:30 am 
9:45 - 10:15 am 

Email daily 
7:00 am - 3:00 pm  

Google Meets: fammsmath8green 
Google Meets: 

fammsacceleratedgreen 
Email/Google Classroom 

msgreen@riversideunified.org 

Mrs. Haegg Math 8/Accel Math1            M-F 
             W 

  24 hour response 
    11:00 - 1:00 pm 

email/classroom 
bhaegg@riversideunified.org 

Mrs. Holland Spanish 1 
Explore 

M/F 
 W 

12:00 - 1:00 pm 
11:00 - 1:00 pm 

M/F hholland@riversideunified.org 
W Google Meets (Live) 

(Spanish 11-11:30/Explore 12-12:30) 

Mr. Jones PE M/W/F 12:00 - 1:00 pm Email: 
bkjones@riversideunified.org 

mailto:kgordon@riversideunified.org
mailto:agraydon@riversideunified.org
mailto:msgreen@riversideunified.org
mailto:bhaegg@riversideunified.org
mailto:hholland@riversideunified.org
mailto:bkjones@riversideunified.org


 
Frank Augustus Miller Middle School 

Distance Learning - Teacher Office Hours 
 

*Google Meets Office Hours are for Student/Teacher ONLY* 
 

Teacher Subject Days Time 
Type of Office Hours 

(Email, Classroom, Google Meets) 
 

Mrs. Jones Math 7 M-F 11:0 0am-12:00 pm Email/Classroom stream 
lajones@riversideunified.org 

Mrs. Kozicki Science 7 M-F 10:00 - 11:00 am email/classroom 
rkozicki@riversideunified.org 

Remind: text @rkozicki to 81010 

Mrs. Lowery ELA 7 M - F 1:00 - 3:00 PM Email:  tlowery@riversideunified.org 

Mr. Luchsinger Science 8 W 9:50 - 10:20 AM Email:  
mluchsinger@riversideunified.org  

Mr. Malone 
Mrs. Kelly 

Science  7/8  
Math 7 

M-F 10:00 - 11:00 am 
2:00 - 3:00 pm 

Email/Classroom 
jmalone@riversideunified.org 

Mr. McCloud History 8 M-F 1:00 - 2:00 pm Email:  dmccloud@riversideunified.org  

Mr. Mejia PE T, F 9:00  - 10:00 am Email 
jlmejia@riversideunified.org 

Mr. Meyer-Rieth ELA 8 Thursday 
M-F 

1:00 - 2:00 pm 
8:00 - 2:00 pm 

Google Meets (Live) 
Email 

dmeyer-rieth@riversideunified.org 

mailto:lajones@riversideunified.org
mailto:rkozicki@riversideunified.org
mailto:tlowery@riversideunified.org
mailto:mluchsinger@riversideunified.org
mailto:jmalone@riversideunified.org
mailto:dmccloud@riversideunified.org
mailto:jlmejia@riversideunified.org
mailto:dmeyer-rieth@riversideunified.org


 
Frank Augustus Miller Middle School 

Distance Learning - Teacher Office Hours 
 

*Google Meets Office Hours are for Student/Teacher ONLY* 
 

Teacher Subject Days Time 
Type of Office Hours 

(Email, Classroom, Google Meets) 
 

Mrs. Michalak ELA 7 T/Th 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Google Meets: michalak7ela 
Email: M/W/F 11-12 

mmichalak@riversideunified.org  

Mrs. Olsen Band/Explore M-F 11:00 - 12:00 pm seolsen@riversideunified.org 

Mrs. Parker Science 7/8 M-F 10:00 - 11:00 am Email: 
bparker@riversideunified.org 

Remind App 
Meets by Appointment 

Mrs. Queyrel Science 7 M-F 10:00 - 11:00 am Email: wqueyrel@riversideunified.org  

Mrs. Reese Math 8  M - F 
   M, W 

 

24 hour response 
10:00 - 11:00 am 

Email: 
hreese@riversideunified.org 

REMIND APP 
GOOGLE MEETS 

Ms. Rivas PE M-F 24 hour Google 
form 

Google Classroom Video responses 
jrivas@riversideunified.org 

Ms. Ruff SH M-F 11:00 - 12:00 pm Email 
lruff@riversideunified.org  

mailto:mmichalak@riversideunified.org
mailto:seolsen@riversideunified.org
mailto:bparker@riversideunified.org
mailto:wqueyrel@riversideunified.org
mailto:hreese@riversideunified.org
mailto:jrivas@riversideunified.org
mailto:lruff@riversideunified.org


 
Frank Augustus Miller Middle School 

Distance Learning - Teacher Office Hours 
 

*Google Meets Office Hours are for Student/Teacher ONLY* 
 

Teacher Subject Days Time 
Type of Office Hours 

(Email, Classroom, Google Meets) 
 

Mrs. Sanchez Counselor, 8th grade T/Th 9:00 - 10:00 am Google Meets 
eperales@riversideunified.org 

Mrs. Saucedo History 7 M - F 
 

10:30 - 11:30 am 
 

Email 
ssaucedo@riversideunified.org 

Google Meets 
Mondays 10:30 -11:00 am 

Mr. Schanz History 8 Monday - Friday 1:00 - 2:00 pm Email 
sschanz@riversideunified.org 

Mr. Siy Math 7/8 Monday-Friday Google Meets  
7th 10:00-11:00 am 
8th 11:00-12:00 pm 

Email  
psiy@riversideunified.org 

M-F 8:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Mrs. Squire Math 7 M-F 10:00 - 11:00 am Email / Classroom 
jsquire@riversideunified.org 

 

Mrs. Sundal ELA/History 7 Wednesday  10:00 am - 12:00 pm email anytime: 
hsundal@riversideunified.org 

Google Meets for 1:1 help by appt.  

mailto:eperales@riversideunified.org
mailto:ssaucedo@riversideunified.org
mailto:sschanz@riversideunified.org
mailto:psiy@riverideunified.org
mailto:jsquire@riversideunified.org
mailto:hsundal@riversideunified.org


 
Frank Augustus Miller Middle School 

Distance Learning - Teacher Office Hours 
 

*Google Meets Office Hours are for Student/Teacher ONLY* 
 

Teacher Subject Days Time 
Type of Office Hours 

(Email, Classroom, Google Meets) 
 

Ms. Tavaglione Counselor, 7th Grade M-F 9:00-10:00 am T/Th- Google  Meets 
M/W/F- Meets individual 

appointments https://bit.ly/MsTmeet   

Mrs. Tiberi Science 8 M, T, W Mon. 8:00 - 3:00 pm 
 Tues. 8:00 - 9:00 

am 
Wed.  2:00-3:00 pm 

Email-in GC Agenda each week, 
subject to change 

ktiberi@riversideunified.org 

Ms. Wickham Choir M-F 1:00 -3:00 pm Email: ewickham@riversideunified.org 
Or  

Remind App for immediate answers  

Mrs. Williams ELA 8 M-F 
 
 

Th 

10:00am -10:00 pm 
 
 

1:00 - 1:30 pm 

Padlet: 
https://padlet.com/lawilliams16/4628

doapxi2n 
Google Meets Code: Williams8 

Mrs. Zigmund AVID M-F 
T/TH 

10:00 - 11:00 am 
10:00 - 11:45 am 

Email 
Google Meets 

jcrowder@riversideunified.org 

 

https://bit.ly/MsTmeet
mailto:ktiberi@riversideunified.org
mailto:ewickham@riversideunified.org
https://padlet.com/lawilliams16/4628doapxi2n
https://padlet.com/lawilliams16/4628doapxi2n
mailto:jcrowder@riversideunified.org

